
Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Total Place

Boyss Double-Mini 

GMG Spring Invite

Trampoline & Tumbling 4/2/17

ND(-)

Carter Wilkinson

EGA

9.70

9.30

9.60

9.30

9.60

9.30

0.00

0.00

28.90

27.90

28.90

27.90 156.808 & Under

Level 5 0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Total Place

Boyss Double-Mini 

GMG Spring Invite

Trampoline & Tumbling 4/2/17

ND(-)

Phillip Melamud

GFMG

9.50

9.50

9.40

9.50

9.50

9.40

0.00

0.00

28.40

28.40

28.40

28.40 156.8012 & Under

Level 5 0.00

0.00

Sam Gardner

MNT

9.40

9.30

9.30

9.10

9.30

9.20

0.00

0.00

28.00

27.60

28.00

27.60 255.6012 & Under

Level 5 0.00

0.00

Louis Bastos

GFE

9.40

8.30

9.50

8.20

9.30

8.30

0.00

0.00

28.20

24.80

28.20

24.80 353.0012 & Under

Level 5 0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Total Place

Boyss Double-Mini 

GMG Spring Invite

Trampoline & Tumbling 4/2/17

ND(-)

David Brendalen

MNT

9.50

8.20

9.30

8.10

9.40

8.20

0.00

0.00

28.20

24.50

28.00

24.30 152.3015 & Over

Level 5 0.20

0.20
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Total Place

Boyss Double-Mini 

GMG Spring Invite

Trampoline & Tumbling 4/2/17

ND(-)

Cormac Lee

GFE

9.30

9.40

9.50

9.40

9.40

9.50

0.00

0.00

28.20

28.30

28.20

28.30 156.5012 & Under

Level 6 0.00

0.00

Patrick Kase

GFE

9.40

9.40

9.40

9.20

9.30

9.30

0.00

0.00

28.10

27.90

28.10

27.90 256.0012 & Under

Level 6 0.00

0.00

Matthew Xiaaj

GFE

9.30

9.40

9.30

9.20

9.20

9.30

0.00

0.00

27.80

27.90

27.80

27.90 355.7012 & Under

Level 6 0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Total Place

Boyss Double-Mini 

GMG Spring Invite

Trampoline & Tumbling 4/2/17

ND(-)

Liam Donovan

MHG

9.10

8.90

9.00

9.00

9.10

8.90

0.00

0.00

27.20

26.80

27.20

25.90 153.1013 & 14

Level 6 0.00

0.90
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Total Place

Boyss Double-Mini 

GMG Spring Invite

Trampoline & Tumbling 4/2/17

ND(-)

Shaun Young

GFMG

9.70

9.50

9.80

9.50

9.70

9.50

0.00

0.00

29.20

28.50

29.20

28.50 157.7011 & 12

Level 7 0.00

0.00

Alex Knight

GFMG

9.60

9.20

9.50

9.30

9.50

9.30

0.00

0.00

28.60

27.80

28.60

27.50 256.1011 & 12

Level 7 0.00

0.30
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Total Place

Boyss Double-Mini 

GMG Spring Invite

Trampoline & Tumbling 4/2/17

ND(-)

Daniel Prabakar

GFMG

9.50

9.50

9.40

9.40

9.40

9.50

0.00

0.00

28.30

28.40

28.30

28.40 156.7013 & Over

Level 7 0.00

0.00

Philly Nguyen

EGA

9.00

9.10

9.10

9.10

9.20

9.20

0.00

0.00

27.30

27.40

26.40

27.10 253.5013 & Over

Level 7 0.90

0.30
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Total Place

Boyss Double-Mini 

GMG Spring Invite

Trampoline & Tumbling 4/2/17

ND(-)

Nick Ottem

GFMG

9.30

9.60

9.30

9.50

9.30

9.60

1.80

1.90

27.90

28.70

29.70

29.70 159.4013 & Over

Level 8 0.00

0.90

Brycen Young

GFMG

9.40

9.50

9.40

9.50

9.40

9.50

1.60

1.30

28.20

28.50

28.90

29.80 258.7013 & Over

Level 8 0.90

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Total Place

Boyss Double-Mini 

GMG Spring Invite

Trampoline & Tumbling 4/2/17

ND(-)

Peter Carpenter

GFMG

9.40

9.40

9.40

9.40

9.40

9.30

2.70

2.10

28.20

28.10

30.90

30.20 161.1013 & Over

Level 9 0.00

0.00

Steve Xiaaj

GFE

9.40

9.50

9.40

9.50

9.30

9.50

2.20

1.80

28.10

28.50

30.30

30.30 260.6013 & Over

Level 9 0.00

0.00

Rory O'Neil

GFMG

8.30

9.40

8.30

9.40

8.30

9.40

3.10

3.20

24.90

28.20

28.00

31.40 359.4013 & Over

Level 9 0.00

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Total Place

Boyss Double-Mini 

GMG Spring Invite

Trampoline & Tumbling 4/2/17

ND(-)

Nick George

GFMG

9.60

9.60

9.50

9.60

9.50

9.50

6.00

5.60

28.60

28.70

34.60

34.30 168.9013 & Over

Level 10 0.00

0.00

Riley Jaspers

GFMG

9.30

9.20

9.20

9.20

9.40

9.20

5.20

4.80

27.90

27.60

32.20

32.40 264.6013 & Over

Level 10 0.90

0.00
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Final ScoreName Team 1 2  3 DiffSub-Total Total Place

Boyss Double-Mini 

GMG Spring Invite

Trampoline & Tumbling 4/2/17

ND(-)

Charlie Larson

GFMG

9.30

9.50

9.20

9.50

9.30

9.50

4.40

4.30

27.80

28.50

32.00

31.70 163.7013 & 14

Youth Elite 0.20

1.10
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